IXXA BAPY / BAR FOOD

MILA MAPTAPUTA NILA NMEMEPOHI

PlZZA MARGHERITA PlZZA MARGHERITA

TicTo, cvp Mouapena, ToMaTu, TicTo, cvp Mouapena, ToMaTh, TOMaTHUI CoyC,
TOMaTHMI CoyC kKoBbaca Yopiso, Hasmnik

Dough, mozarella,tomatoes, tomato Dough, mozarel]a, tomato sauce, tomatoes,
sauce chorizo, basil

- .v._r)? ¥

nilA 4 CUPU
PIZZA MARGHERITA

TiCTO, CUP eMeHTanb, Opi, NnapMesaH, bnakuUTHWUI crp
Dough, emmental,brie, parmigiano cheese, blue cheese




M'ACHA TAPIJIKA
MEAT PLATTER

Yopizo, kona Ai napMa, cangami MinaHo, NPOLLYTO KPYAO, MaCunHK
Chorizo, Coppa di Parma, Salami Milano, Prosciutto Crudo, olives

KAPTOMNA ®PI

Cup >, , A P, yn, :
napMmesaH, bpi, Meq, ropixu-— - French fries, ketchup, mayonese,
Emmental, blue cheese, Parmigiano mustard

rigano, Brie, honey, walnuts

o, Kap
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KNAB CEHABIY
CLUB SANDWICH

TocToBMI XNi6, AMUS, MMCTS canaTy, 6EKOH, MapuUHOBaHI OripkK, KypsaYa rpyaka,
MaloHe3, ripynLs, BEPLIKOBE Mac/o, TOMaTHMK Coyc, kapTonng Gpi, keTyyn
Toasted bread, eggs, lettuce, bacon, pickled cucimber, chicken Ereast, mayonese,
mustard, butter, tomato sauce, potaotes fries ketchup

BYPIEP I3 4/TOBUHNHOILO
BEEF BURGER

AnoBudnHa, Bynka, NMCTA canaTy, CMP Yedep, MapUHOBaHMIM Oripok, UMby, Mach
BEPLIKOBE, KapTonasa Gpi, Coyc Gapbekio

Beef bun tomato, lettuce, cheese cheddar,pickled cucumber, marinated onion,
butter, French fries, BBQ sauce



CHEESECAKE

ICE CREAM
in assortment
B @COPTUMEHTI / 3a KynbKy



BAP / BAR

BE3AJIKOIOJ1bHI HANOI
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

FAPAMI
HOT

OpraHiYHuit Yaih B aCOPTUMEHTI 400
Organic tea In assortment

Ecnpeco 30
Espresso

MoaBinMHUM ecnpeco 60
Double espresso

AMepKrKaHo 90
Americano

Kany4ynHo 200
Cappuccino

NaTte 220
Latte

Pac# KaBa 200
Raff coffee

XONOOHI
COLD

Koka-Kona 330
Coca Cola

MoplLLUKHCbKa NpeMiyM 330
ra3doBaHa / Hera3oBaHa
Morshinska Premium
still /sparkling

CnpawT 330
Sprite

daHTa 300
Fanta

Bop>koMi 500
Borjomi

CBi>KOBUYaBNEHMHN CiK 250
anenbCMHOBUM, TMMOHHMUMA,
rpenndpyToBUM

Fresh juice

orange, lemon, grapefruit

Cik B aCOPTUMEHTI 250
BULLHEBUM, TOMaTHMM, 96NYYHMH,
anenbCUHOBUM, XXy PaBIMHHUMI

Juice in assortment cherry,

tomato, orange,

cranberry, apple

100

80

90

80

90

90

130

80

80

/750 /120

80

80

100

175

35

Pen 6yn
Red bull

ToHik LBenc
Tonic Schweppes

®paHkniH eHp CaHc
CopoBa Bofa
Franklin&Sons Soda water

®paHkniH eHa CaHc ToHiK
Franklin&Sons Tonic water

deHTIMaHC B aCOPTUMEHTI
MaHOaPUWH, TMMOHA[, i3 TPOSHAO!O,
iMBUpPHE NUBO

Fentimans in assortiment
mandarin, rose lemonade, ginger
beer

BE3AJ/IKOIOJibHI
KOKTEHWI

NON-ALCOHOL COCKTAILS

W-WAY

W-WAY

JTMMoHHMI dpeLu, 96nyYHUI CiK,
By3koBuit cupon, DeHTiMaHC
fresh lemon juice, apple juice,
elderflower syrup, Fentimans

X LIFE

i g

A6nYyYHUM CiK, cUpON Mapakyi,
oripok, deHTiMaHC

apple juice, passion fruit syrup,
cucumber, Fentimans

VIRGIN MARY
VIRGIN MARY
ToMaTHUM CiK, creuii
tomato juice, spices

COCOA SPLASH

CHOCO FLASH

Kakao nopolok, rapsye MonoKo
hot chocolate, fresh milk cream

CHOCO FLASH

COCOA SPLASH

FapsaumMi WokKonag,

i3 [OOaBaHHAM MOJIOYHMX BEPLLKIB
cocoa powder, milk

250

250

200

150

275

170

170

200

200

200

100

80

120

120

220

200

210

165

120

120



KOKTEMNI
COCKTAILS

S POINTS

5 POINTS

lopinka CtonidyHaa Enit, Apambyi,
KyaHTpoO, O>)KeM 3i CMOPOAUHM,
NIMMOHHWUKU dpeLl, BULLHEBUN CiK
Vodka Stoly Elit, Dra

mbuie, Cointreau, black currant jam,

fresh lemon, cherry juice

SMOKEY SOUR

SMOKEY SOUR

Bicki Nadpour 10p, YMe Ly,
LYKPOBUM CUPOM, TUMOHHUM CiK,
AEYHUN Binok

Whisky Laphroaig 10 y.o, Ume Shu,

sugar syrup, lemon juice, egg white

OLDFASHIONED CONFISCATED
OLDFASHIONED CONFISCATED

Bicki KenTyki Oyn KoHdickerTig,

KOPUYHEBMI LLyKOP, aHrocTypa b6itep
Whiskey Kentucky Owl Confiscated,

brown sugar, angostura bitter

YELLOW SUBMARINE
YELLOW SUBMARINE

kb KpadTepc JloHaoH Opau, Kaea
dpelleHeT, Niope MaHro, TIMMOHHWUK

CiK, LyKPOBMIA CUPON

Gin Crafters London Dry, Cava
Freixenet, mango puree, lemon
juice, sugar syrup

THE LAST DANCE

THE LAST DANCE

Tekina CeHoOT bnaHko, LyKpOBUM
cupon, rpenndpyToBUM Cik,
rasoeaHa Bofa, laiM

Tequila Cenote Blanco, simple syrup,

grapefruit juice, soda, lime

ROCKMELON SOUR
ROCKMELON SOUR
Migopi, KpadTtepc JloaHo JZ\I,Jpaﬁ,

IMMOHHUK dpeLl, LYKPOBMIM CUpPOT,

AEYHUMN Binok
Midori, Crafters London Dry, lemon
juice, sugar syrup, egg white

GENTLEMEN BOULEVARDIER
GENTLEMEN BOULEVARDIER
YMe Ly, Bicki eTTepkenH 12p,
MaprTiH 6iTep pe3epBa, AHTIKa
dopMyna

Ume Shu liquore, whisky Fetterkain
12 y.o, Martini bitter riserva, Antica
formula

230

150

—_

00

300

350

200

—

60

425

650

900

385

485

365

365

SUNSET

SUNSET

I>kuH KpadTepc JloHaoH Opau,
Aneponb, Nope MaHro, TIMMOHHUM
dpeLl, LyKPOBMIM CUPON, AEYHUM
Binok

Gin Crafters London Dry, Aperol,
mango puree, lemon juice, sugar
syrup egg white

PEACH TREE

PEACH TREE

I>kuH KpadTepc JloHaoH Opau,
nepCcuKOBUM Nlikep, Nidi nikep,
LYKPOBUM CUPOM, TMMOHHUM CiK,
CMpOn rpeHagmH, SEYHUM Binok
Gin Crafters London Dry, peach
liqueur, lychee liqueur,suar syrup,

lemon juice, desh of grenadine, egg

white

CHILL OUT
i lIE el

lopinka CtoniyHasa Enit, nepeub yuni,
cuponu By3mHuM Ta BaHini, TMMOHHMIA

dpew

Vodka Stoly Elit, chili pepper,
elderflower and vanilla syrups,
lemon fresh

CONOR'S COFFEE
CONOR'SCORFEE
Mponep TBens, ecnpeco, BEPLUKHU

Proper Twelve, espresso, milk cream

PO3/TIMBHE NMNBO
DRAUGHT BEER

NbBiBCbKE 1715
Lvivske 1715

piMbepreH bnaHLu
Grimbergen Blanche

NMnBO B NngaLuKax
Bottle beer

BapLutaiHep MpeMiym
Warsteiner Premium

BaplwTaiHep 6/a
Warsteiner n/a

KopoHa
Corona

150

200

120

200

400

400

330

330

355

365

385

325

450

100

180

180

155

180



YEPBOHI BUHA
RED WINES

LLlabo Pe3epe KabepHeT
Shabo Reserve Cabernet

LLinpas Wennoy Telin
Shiraz Yellow Tail

MiHo Hyap BapToH lecTbe
Pinot Noir Barton&Guestier

MiHK MyckaT Mennoy Tewn
Pink Moscato Yellow Tail

KbsinTi Knacciko DOCG CaHTa Mapraputa
Chianti Classico DOCG Santa Margherita

CaHpykoBese TockaHa IGT BiH nenb ®aTtTope
Vin del Fattore Governo Toscana

LLla6o, Vaja Grand Crue
Shabo Vaja Grand Crue

Menok bapToH lecTbe
Medoc Barton&Guestier

®ocka genb Mpiopat
Fosca del Priorat

Bl BUHA
WHITE WINES

LLlabo Pe3eps LllapooHe
Shabo Reserve Chardonnay

Me3akopoHa MyckaTtto '
Mezzacorona Moscato Giallo Trentino

MiHo Mpigykio Yevinia bepetTa
Pino Grigio Cecilia Beretta

CoBiHbMOH bnaH, CineHi
Sauvignon Blanc, Sileni

bapToH lecTbe, LWabni
Barton&Guestier, Chablis

MeTep JlemaH, Pucninr
Peter Lehmann Riesling

IFPUCTI BUHA
SPARKLING WINES

KaBa ®pelieHer
Cava Freixenet

[occe bpioT EkcennsHC
Gosset Brut Exellence

Mpoceko Cynepiop DOCG Caxta Mapraputa
Prosecco Superior Brut DOCG Santa
Margherita

150/750  190/950
150/750 250/1250
150/750 280/1400

150/750 250/1250

750 2200
750 1700
750 2600
750 2200
750 1800
150/750  190/950

150/750 250/1250
150/750 250/1250
150/750 310/1550

750 2000

750 2000

150/750 300/1300
750 4500

750 2000



NNIKEPHU, KOHbAKU TA

BEPMYTU
CORDIALS, VERMOUTH &
COGNAC

MapTiHi B'aHko
Martini Bianco

MapTiHi ExcTpa Opakt
Martini Extra dry
MapTiHi Piepo
Martini Fiero

MaprTiHi PizepBa BiTTep
Martini Riserva Bitter

)Kif?)d)ap Kakao BnaHk/ bioH
Giffard Cacao Blanc/Brune

Xidpdap AnpikoT
Giffard Apricot

Xipdap Manuna
Giffard Raspberry

[i Kannep baHaH
De Kuyper Banan

Bonc NiTyi
Bols Lychee

bonc lNepcuk
Bols Peach

i Kannep KpeM pe Kacic
De Kuype Creme de cassis

Hanuska BuwHesa/YopHa
cMopopauHa,/ManuHa/ Kusmn
Nalyvka Cherry/Black Currant/
Raspberry/Dogwood

Aneponb
Aperol

Maniby
Malibu Coconut

Pikapg
Ricard

€repMaiicTep
Jagermeister

CaMbyka MoniHapi EkcTpa
Sambuca Molinari Extra

AMapyna
Amarula

AicapoHHO AMOPETTO
Disaronno Amoretto

Kanya
Kahlua

KyaHTpo
Cointreau

Nikep Migopi MenoH
Midori Melon Liquor

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

90

90

90

90

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

100

100

100

110

130

125

150

200

150

200

200

Yoqa YMelny
Ume Shu

AxTika PopMyna
Antica Formula

®epHeT bpaHka
Fernet Branca

bpaHkaMeHTe
Brancamente

[pambyi
Drambuie

CeH XKepMeH
St-Germain

LWabo XO
Shabo XO

®paneH VS
Frapin VS

®paneH VSOP
Frapin VSOP

®paneH XO
Frapin XO

CeH BiBaHT VS
Saint-Vivant VS

CeH BiBaHT XO
Saint-Vivant XO

CeH BiBaHT HanoneoH
Saint-Vivant Napoleon

Micko bapcon

Perola, Pisco Barsol Primero

Quebranta

POM
RUM

Mupat XO Pe3eps
Pirat XO

Bany Cnacig,

Bayou Rum Spiced

bany Cinbep
Bayou Rum Silver

Bany CenekT

Bayou Rum Select

3akana 23
Zacapa 23

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

250

275

210

210

250

300

220

270

520

1400

270

425

360

160

275

250

250

275

500



FOPIJIKA
VODKA

Mpen lNys
Grey Goose

CTapuukmnii JIeBULKMIA
Staritsky & Levitsky

CroniyHas Enit
Stolichnaya Elit

CroniyHa (Stoli® Vodka)
Stolichnaya

BICKI
WHISKEY

LUOTNAHOCbKUM

KYMAXXHUMA
SCOTCH BLENDED

Ckotiw Jligep
Scottish Leader

Ckotiw Jligep Cynpim
Scottish Leader Supreme

CkoTiw Nigep 12
Scottish Leader 12

Yisac Piran 12
Chivas Regal 12

Yisac Piran 18
Chivas Regal 18

LUOTNAHOCbKMM

OAHOCONOO0OBMM
SCOTCH SINGLE MALT

MaHKi LIJon,u,erD
Monkey Shoulder

neH TepHep
Glean Terner

deTTepkenH BanTt enn Makkei
Fetterkain White and Makkay

LLleknToH BanT eHp Makken
Shackleton Whyte & Mackay

MmeHdipaik 12
Glenfiddich 12

3e MakanaH 12
Macallan 12

Nagpoir 10 pokis
Laphroaig 10 YO

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

250

190

300

100

170

200

270

300

530

390

330

420

420

420

590

600

AMEPUKAHCbKWIA /
IPIAHACbKWM BICKI
AMERICAN / IRISH WHISKEY

[I>xeMecoH
Jameson

Mponep Teens
Proper Twelve

O>xek [leHianc
Jack Daniel's

Onp, BipaykiHis
Old Virginia

KeHTyki OBn KoHpickenTig,
Kentucky Owl Confiscated

Bamng Tbopki 101
Wild Turkey 101

Melkepc Mapk
Maker's Mark

H.H.B., PiTTenxayc Pai 4 poku
H.H.B., Rittenhouse Rye
Whiskey 4YO

IHLUI KPATHM
OTHER COUNTRIES

TeHbaky
Tenjaku

AO>KUH
GIN

KpadTtepc JloHooH [dpai
Crafter's London Dry

MapTiH Minnepc BectbypH
Martin Miller's Westbourne

MapTiH Minnepc
Martin Miller's

XeHppikc
Hendrick's

Bonc XeHiBep
Bols Geniver

TEKIJIA
TEQUILA

CeHoT bnaHko
Cenote Blanco

CeHoTt Penocapo
Cenote Reposado

CeHOT AHbEXO
Cenote Anejo

Meckanb Jla yCI(aHﬂ,iﬂ,a
Mezcal La Escandida

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

190

380

190

190

1000

210

300

350

300

250

330

250

390

250

425

485

550

350



